Vendor

Zoom

Adobe Acrobat

RBC VISA

Canadian Tire

Civic Plus

Civic Info

Eventbrite

MTO

IMS Alliance

Amazon

Shell

Food Cycle Science
Ontario Parks Association
Lake Huron Coastal Centre
Landscape Management Network

Ontario Recreation Facilities Assoc.

Amazon

Canadian Tire
Ultramar

Sobeys

ComTix

LCBO

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary April 2023

Amount

$24.28
$22.59
$220.00
$37.28
$7,858.76
$1,469.00
$22.60
$562.50
$1,852.34
$1,122.97
$174.75
$282.50
$433.00
$150.00
$392.11
$1,243.00
$200.78
$248.57
$7.89
$0.00
$0.00
$260.16

$16,585.08

Purpose

virtual meeting space
software

annual fees

memorial gift

software license renewal
conference registration
conference registration
vehicle registration

fire department supplies
fire department supplies
fire department meals
food cycler

training registration
conference registration
training registration
training registration

ball hockey supplies
ball hockey supplies

bar supplies

bar supplies

bar supplies

bar supplies

March 29 to April 28, 2023
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