Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary April 2023

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Zoom	\$24.28	virtual meeting space
Adobe Acrobat	\$22.59	software
RBC VISA	\$220.00	annual fees
Canadian Tire	\$37.28	memorial gift
Civic Plus	\$7,858.76	software license renewal
Civic Info	\$1,469.00	conference registration
Eventbrite	\$22.60	conference registration
MTO	\$562.50	vehicle registration
IMS Alliance	\$1,852.34	fire department supplies
Amazon	\$1,122.97	fire department supplies
Shell	\$174.75	fire department meals
Food Cycle Science	\$282.50	food cycler
Ontario Parks Association	\$433.00	training registration
Lake Huron Coastal Centre	\$150.00	conference registration
Landscape Management Network	\$392.11	training registration
Ontario Recreation Facilities Assoc.	\$1,243.00	training registration
Amazon	\$200.78	ball hockey supplies
Canadian Tire	\$248.57	ball hockey supplies
Ultramar	\$7.89	bar supplies
Sobeys	\$0.00	bar supplies
ComTix	\$0.00	bar supplies
LCBO	\$260.16	bar supplies
Total VISA Charges	\$16,585.08	March 29 to April 28, 2023